PROPOSAL NO. 14994
OPENED: DECEMBER 11, 2006

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET & FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR

ITEM
NO.

10.

For the DISPOSAL OF TIRES for the
various agencies of the City and County of
Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii for the twenty-
four month period beginning January 1,
2007 and ending December 31, 2008.

Motorcycle or Mini Tires, Without Rims

Bid Price Unit 5,000 each
Total

Motorcycle or Mini Tires, With Rims

Bid Price Unit 2,600 each
Total

Passenger and Light Truck Tires, Without

Rims

Bid Price Unit
Total

Passenger and Light Truck Tires, With

Rims

74,000 each

Bid Price Unit 26,000 each
Total

Truck and Bus Tires, Without Rims

Bid Price Unit 5,000 each
Total

Truck and Bus Tires, With Rims

Bid Price Unit 2,600 each
Total

Duplex Tires, Without Rims

Bid Price Unit 5,000 each
Total

Duplex Tires, With Rims

Bid Price Unit 2,600 each
Total

Oversized Tires, Up to 17x24, 18 PR Max

Bid Price Unit 600 each
Total

10.0x17.5, 10 PR, Foam-Filled With Rims

Bid Price Unit 50 each
Total

UNITEK

SOLVENT
SERVICES

INC.

$0.99
$4,950.00

$2.31
$6,006.00

$1.71
$126,540.00

$3.58
$93,080.00

$8.69
$43,450.00

$19.31
$50,206.00

$17.55
$87,750.00

$99.00
$257,400.00

$74.80
$44,880.00

$181.50
$9,075.00
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11. 10.0x17.5, 10 PR,
Rims
Bid Price

12. 18.0x29.5, 18 PR,
Bid Price

13. 18.0x29.5, 18 PR,
Rims
Bid Price

14. 23.5x25.0, 20 PR,

Rims
Bid Price

TOTAL SUM BID:

Foam-Filled Without

Unit 50 each
Total
Foam-Filled Wtih Rims
Unit 40 each
Total

Foam-Filled Without

Unit 50 each
Total
Foam-Filled Without

Unit 200 each
Total

UNITEK
SOLVENT
SERVICES
INC.

$137.50
$6,875.00

$288.20
$11,528.00

$225.50
$11,275.00

$363.50
$72,700.00

$825,715.00




